
2019105 GROWTHPOINT GN Super 8
MS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA011400

A1

[1] Chrisjan VAN WYK

BYE

3

4

TSA021381

TSA021409 GN

Josh CRONJE

Erich SULLWALD 7-5, 6-1

5

6

TSA021378

TSA080002 GN

Joshua VAN ZYL

Wilco CILLIERS 6-1, 6-0

7

8

TSA010065

TSA020371

GC Kevin DLAMINI

[8] Aldan COETZEE 6-3, 6-3

9

10

TSA961354 NWP

A5

[3] Rayne ROSELT

BYE

11

12

TSA721075

TSA021421

GC

GC

[Q] Marc GREEN

PETROS HATZIPANIS 6-4, 6-3

13

14

TSA011549

TSA021181

GN

KZN

[Q] Tshepang CHAANE

Jamie HEAN 6-2, 6-0

15

16

TSA021199

TSA021150

GN Rechardt VON WIELLIGH

[7] Albert KIRSTEN 7-5, 7-5

17

18

TSA010340

TSA020658

GE [5] Seth SEELY

Jake CARTER 6-1, 6-0

19

20

TSA051285

TSA011478

WP

NW

Jayden PAKKIRI

Andre HARTMAN 6-3, 6-3

21

22

TSA011410

TSA020145

GN Tristian DU PLESSIS

Ethan TERBLANCHE 6-4, 6-3

23

24
TSA011384 KZN

A12

BYE

[4] Richard HARTMANN

25

26

TSA020157

TSA961387

GC

Harare Province

[6] Evert VAN SCHALKWYK

[Q] Derrick NAMANYA 6-3, 6-4

27

28

TSA 020548

TSA000742

GN

BOR

TOM SLABBERT

Kwanda-Kwanele MBALEKWA 6-1, 2-6, 6-1

29

30

TSA020188

TSA991648

MPUM

MPUM

Henco DU PLOOY

[Q] Schalk SCHUTTE 6-4, 5-7, 6-4

31

32
TSA020682 BOR

A16

BYE

[2] Nikolai HENSBERG

[1] Chrisjan VAN WYK

Erich SULLWALD

6-4, 6-1

Wilco CILLIERS

[8] Aldan COETZEE

4-6, 7-5, 6-1

[3] Rayne ROSELT

PETROS HATZIPANIS

Walkover

Jamie HEAN

[7] Albert KIRSTEN

6-1, 6-1

[5] Seth SEELY

Jayden PAKKIRI

Walkover

Ethan TERBLANCHE

[4] Richard HARTMANN

6-2, 7-5

[6] Evert VAN SCHALKWYK

TOM SLABBERT

6-2, 1-6, 6-2

Henco DU PLOOY

[2] Nikolai HENSBERG

6-4, 6-1

[1] Chrisjan VAN WYK

[8] Aldan COETZEE

7-5, 6-3

PETROS HATZIPANIS

[7] Albert KIRSTEN

6-2, 6-2

[5] Seth SEELY

Ethan TERBLANCHE

6-2, 6-2

[6] Evert VAN SCHALKWYK

[2] Nikolai HENSBERG

6-1, 6-2

[1] Chrisjan VAN WYK

[7] Albert KIRSTEN

6-3, 6-3

[5] Seth SEELY

[2] Nikolai HENSBERG

6-3, 6-4

[1] Chrisjan VAN WYK

[2] Nikolai HENSBERG

6-3, 3-6, 6-3

[1] Chrisjan VAN WYK

[7] Albert KIRSTEN

[5] Seth SEELY 6-3, 6-3

3/4 Playoff

[7] Albert KIRSTEN



[8] Aldan COETZEE

PETROS HATZIPANIS 1-6, 6-2, 10-1

Ethan TERBLANCHE

[6] Evert VAN SCHALKWYK 7-6(7), 4-6, 10-2

[8] Aldan COETZEE

[6] Evert VAN SCHALKWYK

6-3, 6-4

5/6 Playoff

[6] Evert VAN SCHALKWYK

PETROS HATZIPANIS

Ethan TERBLANCHE 6-4, 6-2

7/8 Playoff

Ethan TERBLANCHE

Erich SULLWALD

Wilco CILLIERS 6-3, 6-3

E2

BYE

Jamie HEAN

E3

BYE

[4] Richard HARTMANN

TOM SLABBERT

Henco DU PLOOY 6-3, 6-0

Erich SULLWALD

Jamie HEAN

7-5, 6-2

[4] Richard HARTMANN

TOM SLABBERT

6-2, 7-5

Erich SULLWALD

TOM SLABBERT

7-6(7), 4-6, 10-2

9/10 Playoff

Erich SULLWALD

Jamie HEAN

[4] Richard HARTMANN 6-4, 6-3

11/12 Playoff

[4] Richard HARTMANN

G1

Wilco CILLIERS

BYE

G2

BYE

Henco DU PLOOY

Wilco CILLIERS

Henco DU PLOOY

6-2, 6-3

13/14 Playoff

Wilco CILLIERS

H1

BYE

BYE

15/16 Playoff

 



I1

BYE

Josh CRONJE

Joshua VAN ZYL

Kevin DLAMINI Walkover

I3

BYE

[Q] Marc GREEN

[Q] Tshepang CHAANE

Rechardt VON WIELLIGH 6-4, 6-3

Jake CARTER

Andre HARTMAN 6-1, 6-4

I6

Tristian DU PLESSIS

BYE

[Q] Derrick NAMANYA

Kwanda-Kwanele MBALEKWA (Ret.)6-1, 2-0 (Ret.)

I8

[Q] Schalk SCHUTTE

BYE

Josh CRONJE

Kevin DLAMINI

6-3, 6-3

[Q] Marc GREEN

Rechardt VON WIELLIGH

6-1, 3-6, 10-7

Jake CARTER

Tristian DU PLESSIS

5-7, 7-5, 10-2

[Q] Derrick NAMANYA

[Q] Schalk SCHUTTE

6-0, 6-1

Kevin DLAMINI

Rechardt VON WIELLIGH

7-6(7), 6-4

Tristian DU PLESSIS

[Q] Derrick NAMANYA

2-6, 6-2, 10-5

Kevin DLAMINI

[Q] Derrick NAMANYA

6-3, 1-6, 12-10

17/18 Playoff

[-1] Derrick NAMANYA

Rechardt VON WIELLIGH

Tristian DU PLESSIS 6-2, 6-2

19/20 Playoff

Rechardt VON WIELLIGH

Josh CRONJE

[Q] Marc GREEN 6-3, 7-6(5)

Jake CARTER

[Q] Schalk SCHUTTE 6-0, 6-0

Josh CRONJE

[Q] Schalk SCHUTTE

6-2, 6-2

21/22 Playoff

Josh CRONJE

[Q] Marc GREEN

Jake CARTER 5-7, 7-6, 10-5

23/24 Playoff

Jake CARTER

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

[Q] Tshepang CHAANE

M3

Andre HARTMAN

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

BYE

[Q] Tshepang CHAANE

M6

Andre HARTMAN

BYE

[Q] Tshepang CHAANE

Andre HARTMAN

6-4, 6-4

25/26 Playoff

Andre HARTMAN

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 



O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

